
E/T E/T H S G X R/T
9 7 5 3 1 25 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 11 65 3 65
7 7 7 5 5 5 36 9 7 7 5 3 3 34 12 70 1 135

9 9 9 7 7 5 46 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 12 82 4 217
7 7 7 7 5 3 36 7 7 5 5 3 M 27 11 63 0 280

TOTALS 46 280 8

E/T E/T H S G X R/T
X 10 9 8 7 6 50 5 4 3 2 1 M 15 11 65 2 1 65
X 10 7 7 5 3 42 10 9 7 6 5 2 39 12 81 3 1 146
9 9 9 7 5 5 44 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 12 85 0 0 231

10 10 8 4 3 M 35 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 11 82 3 0 313
9 9 9 8 6 5 46 9 8 8 8 7 2 42 12 88 0 0 401
X 10 10 8 7 7 52 10 10 9 8 4 M 41 11 93 5 1 494

TOTALS 69 494 13 3

Name . . . . . . Jo Bloggs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Date . . . . .25/9/20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . Round . . . .[sample] . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Running Total
X – Metric only. The 'inner' 10 ring. Scores 10, may count in competitions

Golds – Imperial rounds, 9's, Metric rounds, 10's & X's
Score for the dozen

Hits
End Total

Imperial
(Warwick) M(iss)

Metric
(metric II – V)

Archer . . . [your signature here] Checked . . . . .[witness signature here] . . . .
Note 1. Witnessed score sheets are required, if you are claiming a club record. 
Unwitnessed scores are OK for your personal records, classification, and handicap ratings.
Note 2. If you shoot more than 1 bow type, enter the type on the sheet near the round name – L(ongbow), B/B(ow), R(ecurve), C(ompound).
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